Position Race Number

1

©WoOo~NOOOGORWN

77
106
66
68
111
53
57
98
71
116
59
76

114
105
131
102

86

115
10

140
99
117
47
133
40
26
123
91
146
51
125
138
121
43
65

82
137
18
104
42
74
37
46
94
29

Race Time
01:22:05
01:22:46
01:25:54
01:26:40
01:27:28
01:27:54
01:28:40
01:30:08
01:30:53
01:31:40
01:34:43
01:35:21
01:36:05
01:36:44
01:39:32
01:40:13
01:40:29
01:41:44
01:43:25
01:43:58
01:44:52
01:45:53
01:46:23
01:47:38
01:48:07
01:48:37
01:49:33
01:49:52
01:50:22
01:50:40
01:50:45
01:51:03
01:51:31
01:51:33
01:52:20
01:52:20
01:52:39
01:53:10
01:53:42
01:53:51
01:53:53
01:54:26
01:54:34
01:55:01
01:55:41
01:56:40
01:57:16
01:57:21
01:57:48
01:58:27
01:58:28
01:59:18
01:59:19
01:59:58
02:00:39
02:02:33
02:02:33
02:03:00
02:04:10
02:04:19
02:04:27
02:04:41
02:05:10
02:06:12
02:06:16
02:06:21
02:06:28
02:06:30
02:06:44
02:07:04
02:08:03
02:08:15

Name

Florent Weillaert
Robert Simpson
Sam Lloyd
Daryl Mackie

Mark Thornton-Smith
Aidan Belton-Schure

Murray Duff
Rory McCarthy
Harry Mustard
Chris Walsh
Chris Foote
Sam Walsh
Taylor Irving
Michael Stratford
Jim Jagger
Jacob Henderson
Matthew Greig
Will Normand
Keith Froude
Claire Jellema
Neil Calder

Paul Fallon
Dominic Hughes
Linn Denholm
Nils Krichel
Ethan Davidson
Andrew Murray
Steve Kirkwood
Jess Husbands
Coll Williamson
Nicola Di Rollo
Daniel Heinrichs
Katrina Denholm
Lynsey Parker
Colin Tucker
Bozza Ritchie
lain McGowan
Thomas Neilson
Georgie Frew
Hannah Graham
Paul Dennison
Graeme Mcalpine
Kyle Usher
Sarah Hollywell
Ailsa Bridgeford
Stuart Simmons
Pete McClelland
Scott Wilson
Morag Macrae
Emilio Miguelanez
Marian Caves
Agnieszka Gacka
Wojciech Gacki
Paul Jones
Keith Martin
Deborah Warner
Richard Hadfield
David Roberton
Roy Frost

Genevieve Harborow

Grant Livingstone
Lee Hutchison
Neil Berry
Graham Rena
Lynsey Walker

Prabhu Purushothaman

Monica Flanagan
Stevie Sedgewick
Elaine Walker
Nikki Maclean
Kenneth Leitch
Sarah Marshall

Category

Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over50
Over40
Senior
Over40
Over40
Over50
Over40
Senior
Over40
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over50
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over40
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over40
Over40
Over50
Over50
Over50
Over40
Over50
Over40
Over60
Over50
Over50
Over50
Over50
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over50
Senior
Over40
Over50
Senior
Over40
Over50
Over40
Over40

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Club

Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh AC
Hunters Bog Trotters

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Hunters Bog Trotters
Harmeny AC

Edinburgh

Hunters Bog Trotters
Pitreavie AAC
Harmeny AC

intraining

Hunters Bog Trotters
Carnethy Hill Racing Club

West Edinburgh RC

Dundee Road Runners
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Carnegie Harriers

Hunters Bog Trotters
Hunters Bog Trotters

Maryhill Harriers

Pitreavie AAC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Run4it Edinburgh

Hunters Bog Trotters
Hunters Bog Trotters

Carnethy Hill Running Club

Vegan Runners UK
Vegan Runners UK

Harmeny AC
Portobello Running Club
Portobello Running Club

Lothian Running Club

Portobello Running Club
Sweatshop Running Community
Dundee Road Runners

Pitreavie AAC

Harmeny AC

Portobello Running Club

Harmeny Athletic Club
Carnethy Hill Racing Club

Carnegie Harriers



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

15
130
38
95
67
145

12
110
39
84
23
144
70
139
50
44
126
78
16
32
143
34
134
19
88
127

20
120
81
69

100

83
17
22
36
73

02:08:21
02:08:55
02:08:59
02:09:02
02:09:32
02:09:46
02:09:51
02:10:31
02:12:03
02:12:09
02:12:46
02:14:04
02:14:14
02:17:40
02:18:23
02:18:48
02:19:11
02:19:25
02:20:50
02:20:50
02:21:15
02:21:18
02:21:53
02:22:22
02:22:49
02:24:46
02:24:47
02:25:24
02:25:43
02:25:51
02:25:52
02:26:34
02:29:35
02:29:35
02:33:02
02:33:03
02:34:40
02:34:59
02:35:38
02:35:54
02:53:12

Fiona Paterson
Gordon Mccallum
Helen Wilkinson
Andrew Ma
Connor Mackenzie
Mike Johnson
Jana Lohrova
Emma Kerr

Allan Stratford
Helen Buxton
Andrew Cross
Anne Currie
Gary Connelly
Angus Mitchell
Andrew Sim

Jo Stewart
Ann-marie Hughes
Chris Hughes
Robbie Weir
Clare Pemberton
Linsey Neilson
Jim Alexander
Lucy Taylor
Sandy Moir
Annie West

Peter Hopes
Keith Hughes
Nicholas Cross
Alison Blackhall
David Forrester
Peter Adair

Ollie Meres

Beth Murray
David Morrison
Amelie Harborow
Sophie Chan ah song
Stuart Blackhall
Sophie Smith
Morag Christie
Fran Tomlin

Sam Russell

Senior
Over50
Over40
Over40
Senior
Over60
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over50
Over40
Over40
Over60
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over50
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over60
Over40
Over50
Senior
Over40
Over50
Over40
Over40
Over50
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over40
Over40
Senior

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Strathearn harriers

Hunter's Bog Trotters
Harmeny AC
Portobello Running Club

Carnethy Hill Running Club
Harmeny AC

Carnegie Harriers

Lothian Running Club
Hunters Bog Trotters
Eskbank - Rubbish Runners
Good Time Running Club
Carnethy Hill Racing Club

Carnethy Hill Running Club
Carnethy Hill Racing Club



