Position	Race Number	Race Time	Name	Category	Gender	Club
1	77	01:22:05	Florent Weillaert	Senior	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
2	106	01:22:46	Robert Simpson	Over40	Male	Edinburgh AC
3	66	01:25:54	Sam Lloyd	Senior	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
4	68	01:26:40	Daryl Mackie	Senior	Male	
5	111	01:27:28	Mark Thornton-Smith	Over40	Male	Edinburgh Athletics Club
6	53	01:27:54	Aidan Belton-Schure	Senior	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
7	57	01:28:40	Murray Duff	Senior	Male	Harmeny AC
8 9	98 71	01:30:08	Rory McCarthy	Over40	Male	Edinburgh
9 10	7 I 116	01:30:53 01:31:40	Harry Mustard Chris Walsh	Senior Over40	Male Male	Edinburgh Hunters Bog Trotters
11	59	01:31:40	Chris Foote	Senior	Male	Pitreavie AAC
12	76	01:35:21	Sam Walsh	Senior	Male	Harmeny AC
13	64	01:36:05	Taylor Irving	Senior	Male	Harmeny AO
14	109	01:36:44	Michael Stratford	Over40	Male	
15	90	01:39:32	Jim Jagger	Over40	Male	intraining
16	62	01:40:13	Jacob Henderson	Senior	Male	3
17	60	01:40:29	Matthew Greig	Senior	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
18	103	01:41:44	Will Normand	Over40	Male	Carnethy Hill Racing Club
19	122	01:43:25	Keith Froude	Over50	Male	
20	28	01:43:58	Claire Jellema	Over40	Female	West Edinburgh RC
21	54	01:44:52	Neil Calder	Senior	Male	
22	87	01:45:53	Paul Fallon	Over40	Male	
23	89	01:46:23	Dominic Hughes	Over40	Male	Dundee Road Runners
24	119	01:47:38	Linn Denholm	Over50	Male	Edinburgh Athletics Club
25	93	01:48:07	Nils Krichel	Over40	Male	Carnegie Harriers
26	56	01:48:37	Ethan Davidson	Senior	Male	
27	101	01:49:33	Andrew Murray	Over40	Male	
28	92	01:49:52	Steve Kirkwood	Over40	Male	
29	11	01:50:22	Jess Husbands	Senior	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
30 31	79 24	01:50:40 01:50:45	Coll Williamson Nicola Di Rollo	Senior Over40	Male Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
32	61	01:50:45	Daniel Heinrichs	Senior	Male	
33	6	01:51:03	Katrina Denholm	Senior	Female	
34	33	01:51:33	Lynsey Parker	Over40	Female	Maryhill Harriers
35	114	01:52:20	Colin Tucker	Over40	Male	waryiiii riarriers
36	105	01:52:20	Bozza Ritchie	Over40	Male	
37	131	01:52:39	lain McGowan	Over50	Male	
38	102	01:53:10	Thomas Neilson	Over40	Male	Pitreavie AAC
39	7	01:53:42	Georgie Frew	Senior	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
40	8	01:53:51	Hannah Graham	Senior	Female	Run4it Edinburgh
41	86	01:53:53	Paul Dennison	Over40	Male	-
42	97	01:54:26	Graeme Mcalpine	Over40	Male	
43	115	01:54:34	Kyle Usher	Over40	Male	
44	10	01:55:01	Sarah Hollywell	Senior	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
45	2	01:55:41	Ailsa Bridgeford	Senior	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
46	140	01:56:40	Stuart Simmons	Over50	Male	
47	99	01:57:16	Pete McClelland	Over40	Male	
48	117	01:57:21	Scott Wilson	Over40	Male	0
49	47	01:57:48	Morag Macrae	Over50	Female	Carnethy Hill Running Club
50 51	133 40	01:58:27 01:58:28	Emilio Miguelanez Marian Caves	Over50 Over50	Male Female	
52	26	01:59:18	Agnieszka Gacka	Over40	Female	Vegan Runners UK
53	123	01:59:10	Wojciech Gacki	Over50	Male	Vegan Runners UK
54	91	01:59:58	Paul Jones	Over40	Male	regaii riaimers orc
55	146	02:00:39	Keith Martin	Over60	Male	Harmeny AC
56	51	02:02:33	Deborah Warner	Over50	Female	Portobello Running Club
57	125	02:02:33	Richard Hadfield	Over50	Male	Portobello Running Club
58	138	02:03:00	David Roberton	Over50	Male	•
59	121	02:04:10	Roy Frost	Over50	Male	Lothian Running Club
60	43	02:04:19	Genevieve Harborow	Over50	Female	-
61	65	02:04:27	Grant Livingstone	Senior	Male	
62	63	02:04:41	Lee Hutchison	Senior	Male	Portobello Running Club
63	82	02:05:10	Neil Berry	Over40	Male	Sweatshop Running Community
64	137	02:06:12	Graham Rena	Over50	Male	Dundee Road Runners
65	18	02:06:16	Lynsey Walker	Senior	Female	Pitreavie AAC
66	104	02:06:21	Prabhu Purushothaman	Over40	_Male	Harmeny AC
67	42	02:06:28	Monica Flanagan	Over50	Female	Portobello Running Club
68 60	74 27	02:06:30	Stevie Sedgewick	Senior Over40	Male	Harmany Athlatia Clark
69 70	37 46	02:06:44	Elaine Walker	Over40	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club
70 71	46 94	02:07:04 02:08:03	Nikki Maclean Kenneth Leitch	Over50 Over40	Female Male	Carnethy Hill Racing Club
71 72	94 29	02:08:03	Sarah Marshall	Over40 Over40	Female	Carnegie Harriers
12	23	02.00.10	Caran maionan	346140	. Gillaic	Carriogic Harriers

73	15	02:08:21	Fiona Paterson	Senior	Female	Strathearn harriers
74	130	02:08:55	Gordon Mccallum	Over50	Male	
75	38	02:08:59	Helen Wilkinson	Over40	Female	
76	95	02:09:02	Andrew Ma	Over40	Male	
77	67	02:09:32	Connor Mackenzie	Senior	Male	
78	145	02:09:46	Mike Johnson	Over60	Male	
79	13	02:09:51	Jana Lohrova	Senior	Female	Hunter's Bog Trotters
80	12	02:10:31	Emma Kerr	Senior	Female	
81	110	02:12:03	Allan Stratford	Over40	Male	Harmeny AC
82	39	02:12:09	Helen Buxton	Over50	Female	Portobello Running Club
83	84	02:12:46	Andrew Cross	Over40	Male	Carnethy Hill Running Club
84	23	02:14:04	Anne Currie	Over40	Female	Harmeny AC
85	144	02:14:14	Gary Connelly	Over60	Male	
86	70	02:17:40	Angus Mitchell	Senior	Male	
87	139	02:18:23	Andrew Sim	Over50	Male	Carnegie Harriers
88	50	02:18:48	Jo Stewart	Over50	Female	-
89	44	02:19:11	Ann-marie Hughes	Over50	Female	
90	126	02:19:25	Chris Hughes	Over50	Male	
91	78	02:20:50	Robbie Weir	Senior	Male	
92	16	02:20:50	Clare Pemberton	Senior	Female	
93	32	02:21:15	Linsey Neilson	Over40	Female	
94	143	02:21:18	Jim Alexander	Over60	Male	Lothian Running Club
95	34	02:21:53	Lucy Taylor	Over40	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
96	134	02:22:22	Sandy Moir	Over50	Male	Eskbank - Rubbish Runners
97	19	02:22:49	Annie West	Senior	Female	
98	88	02:24:46	Peter Hopes	Over40	Male	Good Time Running Club
99	127	02:24:47	Keith Hughes	Over50	Male	
100	85	02:25:24	Nicholas Cross	Over40	Male	Carnethy Hill Racing Club
101	20	02:25:43	Alison Blackhall	Over40	Female	
102	120	02:25:51	David Forrester	Over50	Male	Carnethy Hill Running Club
103	81	02:25:52	Peter Adair	Over40	Male	Carnethy Hill Racing Club
104	69	02:26:34	Ollie Meres	Senior	Male	
105	14	02:29:35	Beth Murray	Senior	Female	
106	100	02:29:35	David Morrison	Over40	Male	
107	9	02:33:02	Amelie Harborow	Senior	Female	
108	4	02:33:03	Sophie Chan ah song	Senior	Female	
109	83	02:34:40	Stuart Blackhall	Over40	Male	
110	17	02:34:59	Sophie Smith	Senior	Female	
111	22	02:35:38	Morag Christie	Over40	Female	
112	36	02:35:54	Fran Tomlin	Over40	Female	
113	73	02:53:12	Sam Russell	Senior	Male	